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UNIT I – Personal Hygiene 

 
Personal hygiene for food handlers-How to wash hands correctly- How to develop 

a daily personal hygiene routine- How to handle equipment and utensils-Basic 

Hygiene 

 
UNIT II–Diet Plan 

 
Healthy food-Diet food-Planning and preparing cooking without fire 

 
UNIT III – Food Processing 

 
Food processing and preservation-food storage-means of preservation- 

preserving food-preparing pickles 

 
UNIT IV – Nutritive food 

 
Preparation of healthy food- healthy drinks-balanced diet and Nutrition during 

pregnancy-infancy-childhood-adolescence-adulthood 

 
UNIT V – Common Adulterants 

 
Adulteration and contamination of food-classification of toxic chemicals in food- 

safe food preparation practices-detection of food adulteration. 
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ST. MARY’S COLLEGE (Autonomous), THOOTHUKUDI – 628001 

III B.Sc. Chemistry 

Career Oriented Certificate Course 2022-2023 

Nutritional Food Science 

Course Schedule 

Time: 2.00 - 4.00 p.m 

S.No Date Day 

1. 29.8.22 Monday 

2. 1.9.22 Thursday 

3. 2.9.22 Friday 

4. 5.9.22 Monday 

5. 6.9.22 Tuesday 

6. 8.9.22 Thursday 

7. 12.9.22 Monday 

8. 13.9.22 Tuesday 

9. 27.9.22 Tuesday 

10. 28.9.22 Wednesday 

11. 29.9.22 Thursday 

12. 6.10.22 Thursday 

13. 10.10.22 Monday 

14. 11.10.22 Tuesday 

15. 12.10.22 Wednesday 

 

 

 

 



 

 

Report of the Certificate Course 

2022-2023 

Nutritional Food Science was offered as Certificate course for the III B.Sc., 

Chemistry students from August 2022 to October 2022. Ms.T.Vasanthi was the 

instructor. Students were given training on various methods of cooking, 

nutritional value of food and importance of balanced diet. Students were 

evaluated by giving practical test at the end of the course. They were given 

certificates with their grades based on their performance. 39 students were 

benefitted out of this course 
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